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TOURISM GRADUATE DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME 
APPLICATION FORM FOR PLACEMENT 

Duration of programme is twenty-four (24) months 
 
PLEASE TICK AN APPROPRIATE BOX 

INTERNSHIP PLACEMENT  IN-SERVICE TRAINING PLACEMENT  

INSERT REFERENCE NUMBER  

 

 

1. PERSONAL DETAILS 

Personal Details 

Surname  First Names  
 

ID Number  Age  
 

Race  
 

Gender  
 

Disability Yes             No  If Yes please specify 
 

 

 

2. CONTACT DETAILS 

Contact details 

Tel Number (       ) Cell Number (       ) 
 

Email Address  
 

Postal address  
 

Physical address  
 
 

 

Name of your Local 
Municipality: 
 

 Ward Number: 
 

Name of your Ward Councillor: 

 

3. NEXT OF KIN 

Contact Details  

Name & Surname  Relationship  
 

Tel Number  Cell Number  
 

Postal address  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Postal code:  

Postal code:  
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4. PREFERRED WORKSTATION/DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY/ LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

Please indicate where you will prefer to be based/placed (select by ticking one option only). Applicants who 

tick more than one option or do not tick any option will render their applications disqualified. Applicants are 

encouraged to apply in their areas of residence as transport and accommodation will be their responsibility and 

preference will be given to local candidates. 

NAME OF HOST EMPLOYER TOTAL NO. OF 
PLACEMENTS 

REFERENCE 
NUMBER 

TYPE OF 
QUALIFICATION 

INTERSHIP IN-SERVICE 
TRAINING 

Amajuba District Municipality 
- Emadlangeni Municipality 
- Newcastle Municipality 
Ezemvelo KZN Wildlife 
- Chelmsford 

01 
02 
01 

 
01 

TGDP/2026/AMAJ  
TGDP/2026/EMAD 
TGDP/2026/NEW 

 
TGDP/2026/CHELM 

Tourism/Ecotourism 
Management 
 
 
Hospitality/Ecotourism 

01 
01 
01 

 

 
01 

 
 

01 

eThekwini Metro 
Msinsi Holdings 
- Nagle Dam 
Ushaka Marine World 

04 
 

01 
03 

 

TGDP/2026/METRO 
 

TGDP/2026/NAG 
TGDP/2026/USHAKA 

 

Tourism/Ecotourism 
Management 
Hospitality/Ecotourism 
Tourism/Ecotourism 
Management 

04 
 

01 
03 

 

 
 
 
 

Harry Gwala District Municipality 
- Harry Gwala Development 

Agency 
- Greater Kokstad Municipality 
- Dr Nkosazana Dlamini-Zuma 

Municipality 
- Johannes Phumani Phungula 

Municipality  
- uMzimkhulu Municipality 
Ezemvelo KZN Wildlife 
- Lotheni 

 
01 

 
01 
01 

 
01 

 
01 

 
01 

 
TGDP/2026/HGDA 

 
TGDP/2026/GKLM 
TGDP/2026/NDZ 

 
TGDP/2026/JPPM 

 
TGDP/2026/UMZIM 

 
TGDP/2026/LOTH 

Tourism/Ecotourism 
Management 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Hospitality/Ecotourism 

 
01 

 
01 
01 

 
01 

 
01 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

01 

iLembe District Municipality 
- iLembe Enterprise 
- KwaDukuza Municipality 
- Mandeni Municipality 
- Maphumulo Municipality 
- Ndwedwe Municipality 
Msinsi Holdings 
- Hazelmere Dam 

 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 

 
01 

 
TGDP/2026/ILEM 

TGDP/2026/KWAD 
TGDP/2026/MAND 
TGDP/2026/MAPH 
TGDP/2026/NDWE 

 
TGDP/2026/HAZE 

Tourism/Ecotourism 
Management 
 
 
 
 
 
Hospitality/Ecotourism 

 
01 

 
 
 
 
 

01 

 
 

01 
01 
01 
01 

 
 

King Cetshwayo District 
Municipality 
- uMhlathuze Municipality 
- Mthonjaneni Municipality 
- Nkandla Municipality 
- uMfolozi Municipality 
- uMlalazi Municipality 

01 
 

01 
01 
01 
01 
01 

TGDP/2026/KCDM 
 

TGDP/2026/UMHL 
TGDP/2026/MTHO 
TGDP/2026/NKAN 
TGDP/2026/UMFO 
TGDP/2026/UMLA 

Tourism/Ecotourism 
Management 
 
 
 

01 
 

01 
01 
01 
01 
01 

 
 
 

Ugu District Municipality 
- South Coast Tourism & 

Investment Enterprise 
- uMuziwabantu Municipality 
Ezemvelo KZN Wildlife 
- Oribi Gorge 

 
03 

 
01 

 
02 

 
TGDP/2026/SCTIE 

 
TGDP/2026/UMUZ 

 
TGDP/2026/ORIBI 

Tourism/Ecotourism 
Management 
 
 
 
Hospitality/Ecotourism 

 
02 

 
 
 

01 

 
01 

 
01 

 
01 

uMgungundlovu District 
Municipality 
- Impendle Municipality 
- Mkhambathini Municipality 
- Mpofana Municipality 
- Richmond Municipality 
- uMshwathi Municipality 

 
 

01 
01 
01 
01 
01 

 
 

TGDP/2026/IMPE 
TGDP/2026/MKHA 
TGDP/2026/MPOF 
TGDP/2026/RICH 

TGDP/2026/UMSH 

Tourism/Ecotourism 
Management 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
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NAME OF HOST EMPLOYER TOTAL NO. OF 
PLACEMENTS 

REFERENCE 
NUMBER 

TYPE OF 
QUALIFICATION 

INTERSHIP IN-SERVICE 
TRAINING 

Ezemvelo KZN Wildlife 
- Wagendrift 
- Midmar 
- QEP – Central Reservations 
- Rhino Club 
- Travel Trade 
Msinsi Holdings 
- Albert Falls 
- Bon Accord 

 
02 
01 
01 
01 
01 

 
01 
02 

 
TGDP/2026/WAGE 
TGDP/2026/MIDM 
TGDP/2026/QEP 
TGDP/2026/RHIN 
TGDP/2026/TRAV 

 
TGDP/2026/ALBE 
TGDP/2026/BONA 

Hospitality/Ecotourism 
 
 
 
 
 
Hospitality/Ecotourism 

 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 

 
01 
01 

 
01 

 
 

 
 
 

 
01 

uMkhanyakude District 
Municipality 
- Umhlosinga Development 

Agency 
- Big 5 Hlabisa Municipality 
- Mtubatuba Municipality 
- uMhlabuyalingana 

Municipality 
Ezemvelo KZN Wildlife 
- Hilltop 
- Mpila Camp 

 
 

01 
 

01 
01 
01 

 
 

02 
02 

 
 

TGDP/2026/UMDA 
 

TGDP/2026/BIG5 
TGDP/2026/MTUB 
TGDP/2026/BUYA 

 
 

TGDP/2026/HILL 
TGDP/2026/MPIL 

Tourism/Ecotourism 
Management 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Hospitality/Ecotourism 

 
 

01 
 

01 
01 
01 

 
 

01 
01 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

01 
01 

uMzinyathi District Municipality 
- Endumeni Municipality 
- Nquthu Municipality 
- uMvoti Municipality 

01 
02 
01 
01 

TGDP/2026/UMZIN 
TGDP/2026/ENDUM 
TGDP/2026/NQUT 

TGDP/2026/UMVOT 

Tourism/Ecotourism 
Management 

01 
01 
01 
01 

 
01 

 

uThukela District Municipality 
- uThukela Economic 

Development Agency 
- Alfred Duma Municipality 
- Inkosi Langalibalele 

Municipality 
- Okhahlamba Municipality 
Ezemvelo KZN Wildlife 
- Didima 
- Giants Castle 
- Royal Natal – Mahai 
- Royal Natal - Thendele 

01 
01 

 
01 
01 

 
01 

 
02 
02 
01 
01 

TGDP/2026/UTHUK 
TGDP/2026/UEDA 

 
TGDP/2026/ADLM 
TGDP/2026/ILLM 

 
TGDP/2026/OKHA 

 
TGDP/2026/DID 

TGDP/2026/GIAN 
TGDP/2026/MAHAI 
TGDP/2026/THEN 

Tourism/Ecotourism 
Management 
 
 
 
 
 
Hospitality/Ecotourism 

01 
 

 
01 

 
 

01 
 

01 
01 
01 
01 

 
01 

 
 

01 
 
 
 

01 
01 

 

Zululand District Municipality 
- eDumbe Municipality 
- Nongoma Municipality 
- Ulundi Municipality 
- uPhongolo Municipality 
Ezemvelo KZN Wildlife 
- Ntshondwe 

01 
01 
01 
01 
01 

 
02 

TGDP/2026/ZDM 
TGDP/2026/EDUM 
TGDP/2026/NONG 
TGDP/2026/ULUN 

TGDP/2026/UPHON 
 

TGDP/2026/NTSHO 

Tourism/Ecotourism 
Management 
 
 
 
Hospitality/Ecotourism 

01 
01 
01 
01 
01 

 
01 

 
 
 
 
 
 

01 

TOTAL PLACEMENTS 62 20 

 

5. KINDLY FURNISH DETAILS OF YOUR EMPLOYMENT HISTORY INCLUDING VOLUNTARY COMMUNITY 

SERVICE (IF ANY) 

Work experience 

Employer Position held Period 
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6. MOTIVATION: YOU CAN WRITE ON A SEPARATE PAGE IF YOUR MOTIVATION IS LONG. 

Motivation: (please motivate why you should be awarded the placement) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Applicant’s Name: ……………………………………………………………..    Date: ………………………………….. 

 

Applicant’s Signature: ………………………………………………………..  

 

NB: Applicants are required to complete this form fully and accurately, and to submit a separate application 
form for each position applied for. 


